Was:
Qv

Parlament

Gemeindevorstand
Info-Veranstaltung
GV

Urne

Parlament
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Info-Veranstaltung
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Urne

Parlament
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Parlament
Gemeindevorstand
Urne
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Gemeindevorstand
Info-Veranstaltung
Parlament
Gemeindevorstand
Urne

Gemeindevorstand

Sitzungsplan 2026

Tag/Datum:

Mi, 14. Januar 2026
Do, 22. Januar 2026
Mi, 4. Februar 2026
Do, 5. Februar 2026
Mi, 25. Februar 2026
So, 8. Madrz 2026

Mi, 11. Marz 2026

Mi, 18. Méarz 2026

Di, 7. April 2026

DI, 14. April 2026

Di, 28. April 2026

Mi, 20. Mai 2026

Mi, 10. Juni 2026

So, 14. Juni 2026

Do, 25. Juni 2026

Mi, 1. Juli 2026

Mi, 22. Juli 2026

Mi, 12. August 2026

Di, 1. September 2026
Do, 17. September 2026
Mi, 23. September 2026
So, 27. September 2026
Do, 1. Oktober 2026
Mi, 14. Oktober 2026
Mi, 4. November 2026
Do, 12. November 2026
Do, 19. November 2026
Di, 24. November 2026
So, 29. November 2026
Mi, 16. Dezember 2026

Beginn:
10.30 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
Abend
13.30 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
Abend

10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10.30 Uhr

13.30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
Abend

13.30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr

10:30 Uhr

Gemeinde/ABB/AT



