

Sitzungsplan 2026

Was:	Tag/Datum:	Beginn:	
GV	Mi, 14. Januar 2026	10.30 Uhr	
Parlament	Do, 22. Januar 2026	16.00 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 4. Februar 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Info-Veranstaltung	Do, 5. Februar 2026	Abend	
GV	Mi, 25. Februar 2026	13.30 Uhr	
Urne	So, 8. März 2026		
Parlament	Mi, 11. März 2026	14.00 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 18. März 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Di, 7. April 2026	10.30 Uhr	
Info-Veranstaltung	DI, 14. April 2026	Abend	Gemeinde/ABB/AT
Gemeindevorstand	Di, 28. April 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 20. Mai 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 10. Juni 2026	10.30 Uhr	
Urne	So, 14. Juni 2026		
Parlament	Do, 25. Juni 2026	13.30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 1. Juli 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 22. Juli 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 12. August 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Di, 1. September 2026	10:00 Uhr	
Parlament	Do, 17. September 2026	13.30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 23. September 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Urne	So, 27. September 2026		
Gemeindevorstand	Do, 1. Oktober 2026	10:00 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 14. Oktober 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 4. November 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Info-Veranstaltung	Do, 12. November 2026	Abend	
Parlament	Do, 19. November 2026	13.30 Uhr	
Gemeindevorstand	Di, 24. November 2026	10:30 Uhr	
Urne	So, 29. November 2026		
Gemeindevorstand	Mi, 16. Dezember 2026	10:30 Uhr	